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Warner - D33 - 04/23/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Corman, Tyler
Eubanks, Stran

Name
Corman, Tyler
Eubanks, Stran

Name
James, Ethan
Philpot, Heath

Name

Haraway, Shawn S
Philpot, Heath
Shipman, Doug
Earls, Justin

Name

Haraway, Shawn S
Philpot, Heath
Green, Everett
Earls, Justin

Name

Tidwell, Doug
Tyler, Jeff
Duvall, Byndum
Horne, Eddie
Tidwell, Doug
Green, Everett

Name

Haraway, Shawn S
Thomas, E J
Green, Everett
Green, Virgil

Name

Carpenter, Dolton
Hubler, Adam
Shipman, Doug
Green, Everett
Wingo, Dave
Thomas, E J

Beginner Fast Time /6 Teams

Position Time
Header 15.62
Heeler

Beginner Average / 6 Teams

Position Time
Header 3393 On?2
Heeler

#1.0 Fast Time /41 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.41
Heeler

#1.0 Average / 41 Teams

Position Time
Header 31.77
Heeler
Header 36.81
Heeler

#1.5 Fast Time /47 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.62
Heeler

Header 7.81

Heeler

#1.5 Average / 47 Teams

Position Time
Header 39.89
Heeler
Header 44 .51
Heeler
Header 44.92
Heeler

#2.0 Fast Time /54 Teams

Position Time
Header 6.85
Heeler
Header 7.64
Heeler
#2.0 Average / 54 Teams
Position Time
Header 38.36
Heeler
Header 39.56
Heeler
Header 39.81
Heeler

Earnings
$31.00
$31.00

Earnings
$123.00
$123.00

Earnings
$135.00
$135.00

Earnings
$322.00
$322.00
$215.00
$215.00

Earnings
$92.00
$92.00
$61.00
$61.00

Earnings
$305.00
$305.00
$183.00
$183.00
$122.00
$122.00

Earnings
$109.00
$109.00

$73.00
$73.00

Earnings
$364.00
$364.00
$218.00
$218.00
$146.00
$146.00
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Warner - D33 - 04/23/2011

Place

Place

Place

Place

Name
Duvall, Byndum
Horne, Eddie

Name
Duvall, Byndum
Horne, Eddie

Name
Carpenter, Dolton
Thomas, E J

Name

Carpenter, Dolton
Thomas, E J
Madewell, Travis
Tyler, Jeff

40+ Fast Time /9 Teams

Position Time
Header 9.72
Heeler

40+ Average / 9 Teams
Position Time
Header 2162 On2
Heeler

#2.5 Fast Time /28 Teams

Position Time
Header 5.49
Heeler
#2.5 Average / 28 Teams
Position Time
Header 30.42
Heeler
Header 40.02
Heeler

Earnings
$29.00
$29.00

Earnings
$117.00
$117.00

Earnings
$99.00
$99.00

Earnings
$238.00
$238.00
$159.00
$159.00



